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 Kleinburg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Acton 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5

Ailsa Craig 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Ajax 8 0 4 0 0 5 0 2 19 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 22

Alfred 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Allenford 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Alliston 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 7

Alma 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Almonte 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Amaranth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1

Ancaster 5 4 1 0 0 6 0 2 18 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 22

Angus 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Arden 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ariss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Arnprior 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Arva 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Aurora 5 3 3 0 0 5 0 1 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 20

Aylmer 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5

Ayr 4 2 4 1 0 1 0 0 12 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 3 15

Ayton 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Baden 2 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 9

Bainsville 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Baldwin 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Bancroft 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Barrie 3 0 4 0 0 9 1 4 21 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 8 29

Bayfield 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Beamsville 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Belfountain 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Belle River 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Belleville 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 4

Belwood 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Bluevale 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Blyth 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Bolton 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 6

Bowmanville 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 5 7

Bracebridge 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Bradford 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Bradford West Gwillimbury 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Braeside 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Brampton 66 5 29 9 3 107 2 14 235 0 2 3 0 0 1 8 0 6 1 21 256

Brantford 10 11 27 16 0 11 10 2 87 0 2 4 0 0 0 7 0 1 2 16 103

Breslau 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 13

Bright 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Bright'S Grove 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Brockville 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Brooklin 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Brussels 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Buckhorn 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Burford 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Burlington 18 15 6 1 0 17 1 7 65 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 6 71

Caesarea 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Caledon 5 0 4 0 0 4 0 2 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Caledon East 1 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Caledon Village 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Caledonia 2 2 2 2 0 1 0 0 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 11

Callander 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cambridge 38 18 15 8 1 44 3 6 133 0 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 4 17 150

Campbellville 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cannington 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Carleton Place 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5

Carlisle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Carp 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Casselman 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cayuga 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chalk River 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Chatham 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
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Chepstow 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cherry Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Chesterville 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Christian Island 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Clinton 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Coboconk 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Collingwood 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Concord 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Conestogo 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 5

Connaught 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Constance Lake 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Cookstown 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Cornwall 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6

Corunna 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Courtice 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4

Cumberland 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cutler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

Delaware 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Delhi 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Desboro 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Deseronto 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Dorchester 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Drayton 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4

Dresden 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Dryden 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Dundalk 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Dundas 4 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 12 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 14

Dunnville 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Dunrobin 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Durham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Dutton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 2

East Garafraxa 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

East Gwillimbury 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 6
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East York 3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Echo Bay 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Eganville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Egbert 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Elliot Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Elmira 5 3 0 0 2 3 1 1 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 17

Elora 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 5

Embro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Emeryville 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Erieau 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Erin 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Espanola 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Essex 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Etobicoke 15 2 4 0 1 11 0 3 36 0 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 9 45

Fergus 2 3 3 0 0 5 0 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 16

Feversham 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fonthill 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Fordwich 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fort Erie 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Fort Frances 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Frankford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Frankville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Freelton 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Gads Hill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Gananoque 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Garden Village 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Georgetown 6 1 2 0 0 8 0 2 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 20

Georgina 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Gloucester 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Goderich 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Goodwood 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gores Landing 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Grand Valley 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Gravenhurst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Greely 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Grimsby 1 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 10

Guelph 21 11 7 1 3 27 0 4 74 0 2 0 0 0 1 6 0 6 4 19 93

Guelph/Eramosa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Hagersville 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Haileybury 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Haley Station 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Halton Hills 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Hamilton 6 11 31 6 0 11 9 0 74 0 3 3 1 0 1 10 0 2 3 23 97

Hampton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Hanmer 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Hanover 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Harriston 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Harrow 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Harrowsmith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Hawkesville 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Heidelberg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Hepworth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Hillsdale 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Holland Landing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Holyrood 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Huntsville 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ilderton 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ingersoll 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6

Ingleside 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Innerkip 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Innisfil 1 0 1 0 1 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 7

Jarvis 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Kanata 1 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5

Kenabeek 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Kenora 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Keswick 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
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Killaloe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Kincardine 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

King 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Kingston 1 1 2 0 0 3 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 6 13

Kingsville 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

Kitchener 133 28 20 8 2 149 5 24 369 2 25 1 2 1 5 14 1 25 20 96 465

Kitchner 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Kleinburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Komoka 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Lakehurst 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Lasalle 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Leamington 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Limehouse 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Lincoln 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Lindsay 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Linwood 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 3

Listowel 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Listowewaterloo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Little Britain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

London 8 8 9 0 0 8 1 4 38 0 3 1 0 0 0 14 0 2 1 21 59

Loretto 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Lucan 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Lynden 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Manotick 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Maple 2 2 2 0 0 6 0 1 13 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 15

Markdale 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Markham 19 2 5 1 0 17 0 12 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 58

Mcdougall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Meadowvale 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Meaford 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Merrickville 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Midhurst 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 2

Midland 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Mildmay 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Millgrove 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Milton 32 7 4 0 0 66 0 8 117 0 2 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 2 10 127

Milverton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Mindemoya 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Minesing 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Mississauga 64 19 19 8 1 76 3 23 213 0 2 1 0 0 2 4 0 8 3 20 233

Mitchell 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

Moffat 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Morrisburg 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Mossley 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Mount Albert 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Mount Forest 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Mount Hope 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4

Napanee 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Nepean 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

New Dundee 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

New Hamburg 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3 6

New Liskeard 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

New Tecumseth 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Newcastle 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Newmarket 7 5 6 0 0 7 0 2 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

Niagara Falls 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 8

Niagara On The Lake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 3 3

Nobleton 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

North Bay 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 3

North York 15 3 4 2 1 7 0 3 35 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 3 8 43

Norwich 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5

Notl 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Oakille 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Oakland 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Oakville 23 8 3 0 0 20 2 12 68 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 6 74

Odessa 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

E3 7 of 12



Enrolment Distribution By Geographic Source For Part Time Students From Ontario By Level and By Faculty
2026 Winter  as at   FEB 01

SFBETRM_PIDM

Undergraduate Graduate

GRAND TOTAL
Faculty 
of Arts

Faculty of 
Education

Faculty 
of 

Human 
& Social 
Sciences

Faculty 
of 

Liberal 
Arts

Faculty 
of 

Music

Faculty 
of 

Science

Hallman 
Faculty 

of 
Social 
Work

Lazaridis 
School of 
Business 

and 
Economics

Total

Faculty 
of Arts

Faculty of 
Education

Faculty 
of 

Human 
& Social 
Sciences

Faculty 
of 

Liberal 
Arts

Faculty 
of 

Music

Faculty 
of 

Science

Hallman 
Faculty 

of 
Social 
Work

Intl Policy & 
Governance

Lazaridis 
School of 
Business 

and 
Economics

Martin 
Luther 

University 
Coll

Total

Ohsweken 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Orangeville 3 3 1 0 0 3 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

Orillia 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Orleans 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Orléans 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Oro Station 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Oro-Medonte 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Orono 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Osgoode 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Oshawa 0 1 5 0 0 4 2 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 13

Otonabee-South Monaghan 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Ottawa 1 0 11 0 0 3 0 1 16 0 2 6 0 0 1 6 0 1 1 17 33

Otterville 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Owen Sound 2 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7

Paisley 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Paris 1 3 4 6 1 1 1 0 17 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 21

Pembroke 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Penetanguishene 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Petawawa 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4

Peterborough 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Petersburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Petrolia 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Pic River 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Pickering 6 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 11 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 14

Pikwakanagan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Plattsville 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Port Carling 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Port Colborne 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Port Dover 0 2 3 0 0 0 2 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Port Elgin 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Port Hope 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Port Perry 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 6

Port Severn 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Port Stanley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Pottageville 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Princeton 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Puslinch 3 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 8

Queensville 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Richmond 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

Richmond Hill 12 0 1 1 0 12 0 4 30 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 33

Ridgetown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ridgeway 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Rockland 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Rockwood 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 7

Rodney 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Russell 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Sandford 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Sarnia 0 1 4 0 0 6 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

Sault Ste Marie 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Sault Ste. Marie 1 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 9

Scarborough 9 3 7 1 1 12 0 3 36 0 2 2 0 0 0 6 0 2 2 14 50

Schomberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 2

Scotland 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Sebringville 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Seeleys Bay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Severn 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Sharon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Shelburne 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Simcoe 0 4 2 0 0 1 1 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Smithville 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 5

South Bruce Peninsula 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

South Porcupine 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Southampton 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

St Agatha 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

St Catharines 1 0 7 0 1 1 1 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 14

St George 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
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St George Brant 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4

St Jacobs 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 6

St Marys 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

St Thomas 1 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 8

St. Albert 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

St. Catharines 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

St. Thomas 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

St.George Brant 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Staffa 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Stayner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Stittsville 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Stoney Creek 2 6 4 1 0 1 1 0 15 0 0 2 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 7 22

Stouffville 4 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 12

Stratford 5 1 2 0 0 6 1 3 18 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 8 26

Sturgeon Falls 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Sudbury 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 4 8

Summerstown 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Sundridge 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Swastika 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Tecumseh 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4

Teeswater 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Thorndale 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Thornhill 5 1 3 0 0 4 0 2 15 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 17

Thornton 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Thorold 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Thunder Bay 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 6 9

Tilbury 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5

Tillsonburg 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

Timmins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Tiny 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Tiverton 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Tonton 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Toronto 38 8 27 1 3 45 2 17 141 0 3 7 1 0 9 31 2 3 9 65 206
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Tottenham 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3

Trenton 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Unionville 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Utopia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Utterson 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Uxbridge 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 4

Vanessa 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Vaughan 5 0 0 0 0 6 0 1 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 4 16

Virgil 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Walkerton 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 3

Wallaceburg 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2

Wallenstein 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Wasaga Beach 3 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 8

Waterdown 3 6 0 0 0 2 1 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13

Waterford 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

Waterloo 73 14 10 2 4 76 1 12 192 2 22 0 0 0 3 7 0 16 13 63 255

Watford 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Welland 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 7 12

Wellesley 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Wendover 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

West Lorne 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

West Montrose 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4

Westwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Whitby 4 2 1 0 1 6 0 2 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 19

Whitehorse, Yt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

Wikwemikong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Williamstown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Wilmot 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Wilsonville 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1

Winchester 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Windsor 1 0 1 0 0 6 0 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 3 13

Wingham 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Woodbridge 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 10 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 3 13
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Woodslee 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Woodstock 3 0 4 4 0 5 0 1 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 5 22

Wroxeter 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

York 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 3 5

Zurich 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

GRAND TOTAL 819 289 474 97 37 990 58 206 2970 5 110 71 6 2 35 275 5 103 99 711 3681
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